BUSINESS
High Country Erectors
JE Dunn Construction
Scull Construction

Averie Construction

Black Hills Hardscapes
Construction Svc LLC

Corey Gwin Construction
Creative Enterpirse

Ed's Home Services LLC
GCH Construction Co
Grawywolf Construction
Hot Springs Restoration Co
JD Artisans

Jsoeph Astin Construction
LeBar Construction

Mosset Construction Inc
MT Construction

Olstad Construction Mgmnt
Qualtiy Real Estate Inc

RL Malcolm Painting & Const
Rasmussen Mechanical Svc
Sacrison Paving Inc

Singh Contracting Inc
Southern Hills Interiors
Spitzer Construction

Swett Construction

WCM Ltd Co

Do All Excavating

Handyman Services LLC
Lynda Sue Painting& Const
Monument Health & Home
Pourier Drywall & Painting
Rapid Exteriors

Swede Concrete Construction
WIS Do All LLP

All American Roofing & Sales
Collins Siding

G2-Lawn Care Service
Granny's Tree Service

CONTACT

Rod WaTts
Tom Whittaker
Ann Chytka

Rich Hawkins
Kelvin Lorenz
Dwight Wynia
Corey Gwin

Cheston Turnbull

Ed Wahlert
Gerald Hurley
Bob Tiensvold
Martin Malenke
John Dziewit
Joseph Astin
Jon LeBar
Myron Mosset
Toby Mowery
Don Olstad
Steve Simunek
Rick Malcolm

Bruce Rasmussen

Will Sacrison
Harvey Sing
Jim Windham
Brian Spitzer
Jesse Swett
Don Weber

Jason Schnackenburg

John Dave
Lynda Long

TJ Charles Jr
Ken Pourier
Chad Truax
David Severson
Will Stanley

Clyde Graumann
Gene Wittkowske

Greg Gunwall
Kent Benson

ADDRESS
1100 Hwy 71 HSSD
1001 Locust St Kansas City Mo
POB 7636 RCSD

27024 Hwy 385 HSSD

POB 435 - HSSD

27692 Cascade Rd HSSD

202 S 16th St HSSD

712 Sulphur Springs St HSSD
14071 E Howl Rd Oral SD

4496 Bents Dr Unit C Windsor Co
1802 Detroit Ave HSSD

1442 Evans St HSSD

13388 S Heartland Rd #2 HSSD
POB 63 Smithwick SD

PO Box 869 Custer SD

POB 1030 HSSD

POB 1017 HSSD

27597 Hwuy 79 HSSD

27535 S Buffalo Gap Rd Oral SD
500 Pacific Ave HSSD

3211 Nebraska Ave Council Bluffs IA
POB 100 Whitewood SD

1921 1st Ave N Billings MT

427 Walnut St HSSD

27235 Wind Cave Rd HSSD
2022 Doran Rd HSSD

7807 Croyle Ave RCSD

27697 Ash Rd Oral

27123 Wind Cave Rd HSSD

POB 1204 HSSD

2707 Lazelle St Sturgis

POB 124 Qelrichs SD

3317 E Fairgrounds Loop Spearfish SD
12043 Fox Tail Ln Custer SD

138 S Chicago St HSSD

2555 Carlin St RCSD
2016 Cherry Ave RCSD
POB 142 HSSD

27614 Timber Rd HSSD

PHONE
605-745-6200
816-474-8600
605-342-2379

970-215-0162
605-745-4500
605-745-5212
605-745-6679
605-484-9620
605-891-3953
970-617-2110
605-890-1531
605-891-9836
302-565-7390
605-890-3791
605-890-1242
605-890-3065
605-745-3242
605-890-4377
605-890-4162
214-837-9119
712-323-0541
605-269-2008
406-245-2222
605-515-2320
605-891-3053
605-890-2668
605-791-2876

605-890-0595
605-431-1571
605-381-3510
605-415-6775
605-535-2775
605-717-2104
605-673-5235
605-890-1933

605-393-2524
605-391-2455
605-430-1052
605-745-4343

EMAIL
rwatts@gwtc.net
licensing@jedunn.com
scull@scullconstruction.com

rhawkins@averiecostruction.com

bhh@gwtc.net
elranchodew@yahoo.com
N/A

chestonturnbull@hotmail.com
edwyatt@live.com
ghurley@ghconstruction.com
graywolfhs@icloud.com

N/A

allinkedup18@gmail.com
ivinginstrument@gmail.com
jlebar@gwtc.net

mosset@gwtc.net

N/A

olstad@gwtc.net
csimunek@hotmail.com
rimalcolm.p.gc@netzero.com
keely.anderson@rasmech.com
tiffany@sacrisonpaving.com
harvey@singhcontracting.com
southernhillsinterior@yahoo.com
spitzerconstruction@goldenwest.com

swettconstruction@gmail.com

d.weber@g.com

lyndasuedavis@yahoo.com
ccharles@monument.health
kpourier@gwtc.net
chadtruax49@gmail.com
swedeconcrete@goldenwest.net
jackie@williejaxpawn.com

clyde@allamericanroofinginc.com
genecollins-companies.com

N/A

N/A

TYPE OF WORK
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial

Commercial-Residential
Commercial-Residential
Commercial-Residential
Commercial-Residential
Commercial-Residential
Commercial-Residential
Commercial-Residential
Commercial-Residential
Commercial-Residential
Commercial-Residential
Commercial-Residential
Commercial-Residential
Commercial-Residential
Commercial-Residential
Commercial-Residential
Commercial-Residential
Commercial-Residential
Commercial-Residential
Commercial-Residential
Commercial-Residential
Commercial-Residential
Commercial-Residential
Commercial-Residential
Commercial-Residential

Small Residential
Small Residential
Small Residential

Specialize in home health renovation

Drywall - Painting
Small Residential
Concrete

Small Residential

Roofing

Siding

Snow Removal/Lawn Care
Tree Trimming



Lowe Roofing Inc

Ellis CustomProjects LLC

Magic Messes
Nelson's Oil & Gas
One Call Does It All
Rich Derr Drywall

Roof Riders Roofing Co

Rushomore Underground Utilities

Superior Siding
Tessier's inc
Tri-State Carports Inc
Weathercraft Co

WT Martin Services

Wynia Construction Inc

Grimm' Pump & Industrial

Rod's Excavating

Darin Doglas

Jarvis Ellis

Marlyn Krosch
Brian Nelson

Elton Zornes

Rich Derr

Jason Mann

Wade Wasserburger
Chad Roth

Georg Olson

Hilario Torres
Jeremy Rechsteiner
Wm Martin

Mark Wynia

Brian Wagner
Rod Reynolds

POB 432 Whitewood SD
13172 Fall River Rd HSSD
POB 42 Custer

1346 Galveston Ave HSSD
12742 Hwy 18 HSSD

12751 Merchen Rd #16 HSSD
POB 1108 HSSD

POB 305 Edgemont SD

4240 Canyon Lake Dr RCSD
2319 N Plaza Dr Ste 2 RCSD
336 River End Ln Dobson NC
3355 N 10th St Gering NE
POB 956 HSSD

13087 Fall River Rd

1002 E Omaha St RCSD
POB 964 HSSD

605-269-2211
605-890-9612
605-440-1590
605-745-4189
605-891-9105
605-745-7588
605-891-9911
605-786-8685
605-721-7684
605-341-1940
877-494-2997
800-298-1810
605-745-3598
605-890-3478

605-391-9927
605-745-5269

kmundt@loweroofinginc.com
jiellis
smagic@hotmail.com
info@nelsonandgas.com

N/A

richderr@att.ent
roofridersrofingco@gmail.com
wadew.rushmoreutilities@gmail,com

superiorsarah@gmail.com
georg.olson@tessiersinc.com
N/A

sales@weathercraft.info
wtmartin@hotmail.com

N/A

N/A
reynolds@gwtc.net

Roofing
Siding/Roofing/etc
Handyman services
HVAC

Roofing/Tree Trimming
Drywall

Roofing

Excavating

Siding

HVAC

Carports

Roofing

Lawn Care/Landscaping/etc
Excavating/Demolition

Trenching
Trenching



